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Dos

1030
1042
1017
1008
1033
1036
1041
1012
1037
1019
1018
1043
1028
1027
1032
1039
1040
1023
1016
1014
1034
1035
1001
1022
1002
1038
1007
1015
1013
1021
1044
1003
1025
1029
1026
1004
1005

Nom-prénom

BADIOLA UNZURRUNZAGA Julen
LARREA ESNAOLA Javier
FERNANDEZ RUIZ Victor
PARDO FERNANDEZ Aratz
IRATZOKI SENPER Ortzadar
BEHOTEGUY CUYOLLAA Mafiu
LASA BARIOLA Manex

SENAS PATERNAIN Mikel
HERNANDEZ ESLAVA, Andoni
ISTURIZ INDURAIN Ander
JAULAR LIZARRALDE Anartz
ALCORTA ARIAS Urko
LAZKANOTEGI SANSINENA Mikel
IPARRAGIRRE GOMEZ Befiat
ZOZAIA INARREA Mikel
RAMOS RESANO Aritz
LEKUONA HUICI Ibai

ETXARRI LARUMBE Lide
ORELLA SAN MARTIN Jon
MENDOZA RODRIGO Aratz
LLUCIA BEORLEGI Oier
PEREZ TAPIA Mattin

CENOZ LERIN Saioa

ARREGI MARTIN Kimetz
GORRAIZ GARCIA Maider
BARBERENA ARELLANO Eneko
OTHEGY REMENTEGUI Kayet
ARTIEDA DIEZ Aner

EKISOAIN SANCHEZ Oihan
TAPIA ZELAIETA Egoi
LIZEAGA JAUREGUI Lide
VILCHES ZUDAIRE Alba
GOMEZ GALLEGO Anne
ETXEGARAY ELGORRIAGA Aitor
ITURRIA ILUNDAIN June
HERNANDEZ ESLAVA, Irati
RUIZ BEGUIRISTAIN Aiara

Club-Ville

Dantzaleku
Arrano

Hiru Herri
Paz de Ziganda
Paz de Ziganda

Manttale
Manttale

Paz de Ziganda

Jurramendi
Dantzaleku
Dantzaleku

Zabalarte
Dantzaleku
Zabalarte

Paz de Ziganda
Manttale
Dantzaleku
BKE

1

Jurramendi

Paz de Ziganda
Manttale

Paz de Ziganda
Paz de Ziganda
Paz de Ziganda

r BERAKO MENDI MARATOI ERDI 2023

dimanche 16 avril 2023
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Temps
26'58
29'05
29'15
29'15
29'42
30'12
30'14
30122
31'47
31'51
32'05
32'16
32'41
32'51
32'54
32'59
33'08
33'48
33'48
33'52
34'06
3427
36'08
37'18
37'42
37'45
38'09
38'10
38'14
38'22
38'23
38'56
39'36
41'25
43'10
49'10
52'27
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Par cat.

1° Cad/17
2° Cad/17
1° Inf/16
2° Inf/16
3° Cad/17
4° Cad/17
5° Cad/17
3° Inf/16
6° Cad/17
4° Inf/16
5° Inf/16
6° Inf/16
7° Cad/17
8° Cad/17
9° Cad/17
10° Cad/17
11° Cad/17
1° Cad/4
7° Inf/16
8° Inf/16
12° Cad/17
13° Cad/17
1° Inf/7
14° Cad/17
2° Inf/7
15° Cad/17
9° Inf/16
10° Inf/16
11° Inf/16
12° Inf/16
3° Inf/7

4° Inf/7

2° Cad/4
16° Cad/17
3° Cad/4
5° Inf/7

6° Inf/7
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